:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10749584

Jan 02, 2025 - 12:00 (UTC)

In epoch 335,924 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 785781 - 0.018983796 ETH®
66.07 USD

2 785782 - 0.018967503 ETH®
66.01 USD

3 785783 - 0.019010081 ETH®
66.16 USD

4 785784 - 0.018958729 ETH®
65.98 USD

S 785785 - 0.019055908 ETH®
66.32 USD

6 785786 - 0.018990442 ETH®
66.09 USD

7 785787 - 0.019048257 ETH®
66.29 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10749584
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/335924
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785781
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785782
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785783
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785784
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785785
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785786
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785787

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

785788

785789

785794

785804

785805

785806

785807

785819

785820

Validator Id

989670

Amount

- 0.019019763
66.19 USD

- 0.018965707
66.00 USD

- 0.066412813
231.14 USD

- 0.019300282
67.17 USD

- 0.019304779
67.18 USD

- 0.019307288
67.19 USD

- 0.019298339
67.16 USD

- 0.019224569
66.91 USD

- 0.018938499
65.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.045860886
159.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785788
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785789
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785794
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785804
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785805
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785806
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785807
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785819
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/785820
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/989670

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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